AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CT BPA NO. NRC-HQ-11-A-3	1. CONTRACT ID CODE 3-0013	PAGE OF 1 1	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M004	3 EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. OIS-12-153 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)		
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)		CODE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Carol Greenwood: 301-492-3694 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	CITATION NO.
FOUR LLC FOUR			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
15413 SNOWHILL LN CENTREVILLE VA 201201148			10A. MODIFICATION OF CO GS35F0312U NRC-	DNTRACT/ORDER NO. HQ-11-F-33-0001
ODE FACILITY CODE 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLIC			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 03-25-2011	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set			······	ended, is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vit by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter	copies of the amendr hich includes a reference to E DESIGNATED FOR THE tue of this amendment you c	nent; (b) By acknowledging the solicitation and amendm RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRI lesire to change an offer alre	receipt of this amendment on lent numbers. FAILURE OF OR TO THE HOUR AND DA eady submitted, such change	e each copy of the YOUR AC- TE SPECIFIED MAY may be made
DU	12-10-51-I-156; J12 NS: 789007064, NAIC ligated Amount: \$70,	CS: 423430	0.012 FFS:121357	
13. THIS ITEM APPL	IES ONLY TO MODIFIC	ATIONS OF CONTRACT	,	
	HE CONTRACT/ORDER		N ITEM 14. CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES (such as changes in	paying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	s required to sign this docum	ent and return	_ copies to the issuing office:	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U The purpose of this modification is to obligated amount from \$2,573,132.06 to The funds reflected under FAR Part 52.2	obligate additional \$2,643,132.06. 32-19: 'AVAILABILITY	funds in the amount OF FUNDS FOR THE N	of \$70,000.00 which EXT FISCAL YEAR' are	
\$2,573,132.06 to "\$2,643,132.06". All o	ther terms & conditi	ons remain unchange.	d.	
Total Obligated Amount: \$2,643,132.06 ( Total Order Ceiling: \$8,350,905.96 (unc Total Period of Performance: 1/1/2011 -	hanged)	red)		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	nanged, remains unchanged and in full	force and effect.	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONT Joseph L. Widdu Contracting Off	p A	υ
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED		of Contracting Officer)	16C. DATE SIGNED
NSN 7540-01-152-8070	CHAOLDER #		STAI	NDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
TEMPLATE - ADMOOT	<del>gunsi</del> hevi	IEW COMPLET	TE Pres	cribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243